6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:08 p.m.
6:10 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

A \@.

SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
Sports Advisory Committee
2425 Reedie Drive, Wheaton, 10" Floor
Thursday, July 17, 2025 - 6:00 p.m.

Welcome and General Announcements

Review and Approve Agenda

Review and Approve June Minutes

Marty Fox, Aspen Institute Project Play, Children’s Sports Bill of
Rights

Working Group Discussions

Advocacy: Ben, Jay, Tom, Tony, Steve (ex-officio)
e Community Engagement: Samantha, Princess, Amy, Rick

Operations: Tina, Mary Kate, Christopher
e Annual Report Development
e Committee Member Nominations and Officer Elections

Recognition: David, Trish, Princess, Steve (ex-officio)
e Communications: Mary Kate, Christopher

Sports Programming Directory Options

MCPS Intramural Sports

New Business

Adjourn



