

AGENDA

Sports Advisory Committee 2425 Reedie Drive, Wheaton, 10th Floor Thursday, July 17, 2025 - 6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Welcome and General Announcements
6:05 p.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
6:08 p.m.	Review and Approve June Minutes
6:10 p.m.	Marty Fox, Aspen Institute Project Play, Children's Sports Bill of
	Rights
6:40 p.m.	Working Group Discussions
	 Advocacy: Ben, Jay, Tom, Tony, Steve (ex-officio)
	 Community Engagement: Samantha, Princess, Amy, Rick
	Operations: Tina, Mary Kate, Christopher
	 Annual Report Development
	 Committee Member Nominations and Officer Elections
	 Recognition: David, Trish, Princess, Steve (ex-officio)
	 Communications: Mary Kate, Christopher
7:15 p.m.	Sports Programming Directory Options
7:30 p.m.	MCPS Intramural Sports

7:45 p.m. New Business

8:00 p.m. Adjourn